236 237UNILOK
INSTRUMENT
In-Line & Tee Filter
VF
Important Notification
How To Order
VFI series
VFT series
Flow Data
Features
Materials of Construction
Definitions
Cleaning
Testing
238
238
239
239
239
CONTENTS
238 239UNILOK
VFI series In-line Filters
VFT series T Filters
Features Materials of Construction
Maximum working pressure up to 3000psig (206bar)
at 100℉(37℃)
For limited space and when filter element don t have
to be replaced often Compact design with broaden
filtration ranges
Maximum working pressure up to 6000psig (413bar)
at 100℉(37℃)
Easy replacement of filter element on-line
Union bonnet design for safe high pressure
application
Bypass option for sampling or purging of process
fluid
Traps undesirable materials for protection of
system components from fluid particles as well as
contaminants
Replaceable sintered 316SS filter element with
micron filtering ranges - 0.5, 2, 7, 15, 60 & 90 microns
Compact body design
Wide choices of port sizes and end connections
No. Description Materials
Series FT- T FI - Inline
1 Body 316SS
2 Sintered Filter 316SS
3 Gasket 316SS plated with silver
4 Spring 302SS
5 Outlet Body - 316SS
6 Bonnet 316SS -
7 Nut 316SS -
❶
❶

when replacement for minimal pressure drop as well
as system purity.
How To order
UNILOK VF series filters are ordered by part number as shown below.
Example: The following part number, VFT3U-08T-SS-60-B02N is designated for FT series filter with both 1/2 UNILOK
tube fittings, 316SS, 60 micron filter element, 1/8 Female NPT by-pass option.
Connection
Type
Body
Materials
Filtration
Ranges
UNILOK
Filter
Filter Type Connection
Size
By-pass
Option
U SS 60V FT3 08T B02N
Filters - VF Series
In-Line & Tee Filter VF
239
239
240
241
242
Thread Type Designation
FI In-line Filter
FT T Filter
Body Materials
SS 316SS
BS Brass
By-pass Option
None None
B02N
By-pass with Female
1/8"NPT
B04N
By-pass with Female
1/4"NPT
Filtration Ranges
Designator Norminal Micron
05 0.5
2 2
7 7
15 15
60 60
90 90
Connection Type
U UNILOK Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 02N/R 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
mm 3.17 6.35 9.52 12.70
Designator 02T 04T 06T 08T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
mm 3 6 8 10 12
Designator M03T M06T M08T M10T M12T
240 241UNILOK
The elements can trap 95% of undesirable particles
larger than the nominal pore size.
Ordering Information &
Dimensions
Filter Elements & Ordering
Designator
Effective Filtration Area
Technical Data
Part Number
End Connection Orifice
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L h
VFI1
U-02T- 1/8" UNILOK
2.4
59.7
14.3U-M03T- 3mm UNILOK 60.5
F-02N- 1/8" Female NPT 54.9
VFI2
U-04T- 1/4" UNILOK
4.7
74.9
19.0
U-M06T- 6mm UNILOK 75.2
F-04N- 1/4" Female NPT 72.9
M-04N- 1/4" Male NPT 68.3
VFI3
U-06T- 3/8" UNILOK